GENERAL CONTRACTOR

Bond

Days

Alternate #1 - Deduct ERV-1

T.L. Sund Constructors
707 North Ontario Street
Lexington Ne 68850

$545,300.00

5%

186

($60,200.00)

Paulsen Inc.
1116 East Highway 30
Cozad, Ne. 69130

$587,000.00

5%

150

($61,820.00)

Chief Construction
3925 Westgate Road
Grand Island, Ne 68803

$595,000.00

5%

105

($60,000.00)

On Point Construction Managment
2202 Central Ave., Suite 9
Kearney, Ne 68847

$566,282.00

5%

84

($37,183.00)




